
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

1 

5 

17 

30 

43 

82 

26 

19 

52 

13 

32 

37 

34 

94 

15 

91 

22 

29 

65 

80 

9 

4 

7 

23 

38 

86 

92 

21 

76 

57 

12 

77 

93 

28 

59 

95 

39 

97 

Name 

JONES WALTER 

GALLEGUILLO DANIEL 

ARABIA PABLO 

COLL NICOLAS 

MARZIALI THOMAS 

FERRE RODRIGO 

LARRACHAU MAURO 

GRIER RUBEN 

GIAMBELLUCA MATIAS 

SALDIVIA JEREMIAS 

VALLEJOS FRANCO 

RINARDI FEDERICO 

DI FEO DIEGO 

CARRIZO BENJAMIN 

NOGALES DANIEL 

VILLAR SANTIAGO 

VILLAR FACUNDO 

CENTENO JUAN CRUZ 

CENTENO LUCIANO 

SIERRA ANGEL 

PLACER DIEGO 

CARRION LEONARDO 

ACEVEDO SANTIAGO 

MARZOLI ROBERTO 

ECKERMAN PABLO 

MATAZMALA LUCIANO 

SPAGNOLI GUILLERMO 

AYUP MARIANO 

CARUGO VALENTINO 

PIRES JOSE LUIS 

ZUKAS AGUSTIN 

AGUIRRE MIGUEL 

FINIGUERRA GINO 

VEGA MAXIMILIANO 

FAREZ LUCAS 

NARVAEZ NICOLAS 

FIGUEROA JUAN MANUEL 

GIANNOTTA ARIEL 

Class 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

~1100 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.309 

1:20.545 

1:20.708 

1:20.817 

1:20.941 

1:21.233 

1:21.266 

1:21.291 

1:21.301 

1:21.472 

1:21.503 

1:21.543 

1:21.571 

1:21.609 

1:21.645 

1:21.658 

1:21.663 

1:21.793 

1:21.903 

1:22.205 

1:22.249 

1:22.293 

1:22.356 

1:22.636 

1:22.703 

1:22.731 

1:22.972 

1:23.022 

1:23.230 

1:23.358 

1:23.729 

1:23.733 

1:24.414 

1:24.508 

1:24.757 

1:25.284 

1:25.320 

1:27.860 

R1. Best Tm 

1:21.257 

1:22.101 

1:21.299 

1:21.951 

1:23.060 

1:22.602 

1:22.001 

1:24.209 

1:23.019 

1:24.203 

1:23.213 

1:24.375 

1:22.985 

1:22.598 

1:22.605 

1:22.551 

1:25.959 

1:23.993 

1:23.540 

1:25.252 

1:25.278 

1:24.095 

1:25.513 

1:23.729 

1:24.819 

1:24.820 

1:24.775 

1:26.149 

1:25.320 

R2. Best Tm 

1:20.309 

1:21.463 

1:21.145 

1:20.909 

1:20.941 

1:22.631 

1:21.503 

1:21.291 

1:22.721 

1:21.603 

1:22.755 

1:23.390 

1:21.571 

1:22.797 

1:22.252 

1:22.697 

1:22.695 

1:21.793 

1:21.903 

1:22.332 

1:22.249 

1:22.293 

1:22.356 

1:22.636 

1:22.703 

1:22.731 

1:22.972 

1:23.022 

1:23.230 

1:23.957 

1:25.911 

1:23.733 

1:24.414 

1:27.642 

1:25.284 

R3. Best Tm 

1:20.545 

1:20.708 

1:20.817 

1:21.233 

1:21.266 

1:29.164 

1:21.301 

1:21.472 

1:21.503 

1:21.543 

1:21.930 

1:21.609 

1:21.645 

1:21.658 

1:21.663 

1:22.073 

1:22.208 

1:22.205 

1:23.324 

1:23.204 

1:24.552 

1:23.358 

1:24.284 

1:25.233 

1:24.508 

1:24.757 

1:25.322 

1:27.860 

Impresos: 13/09/2024 17:00:53 

Jefe de cronometraje CRONO MIX Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CRONOMIX 

GRAN PREMIO " J Y M RACING " 

CAT.TP.1100 

ACUMULADO VIERNES 

CHICO Y PARQUE 3,150 km 

G R A N  P R E M I O  "  J  Y  M  R A C I N G  "


